UHP
Series
HP
Series
MED
Series
MGT.
Series

Series
Dimensions (mm)
Ordering Information
VSP-7 Series
 Pressure Control Panels
Type Of Gas
VSP-7 S - 300 - 10 - P - P - V - N2
Please specify type of gas
Inlet Pressure Indication
Outlet Pressure Indication
Body Material
Inlet Pressure P1
Outlet Pressure P2
Option
S:  316L
C:  Chrome Plated Brass
  40:  40 bar
100:  100 bar
200:  200 bar
300:  300 bar
  2:  to 2 bar
  4:  to 4 bar
10:  to 10 bar
20:  to 20 bar
35:  to 35 bar  (Non Relief valve)
50:  to 50 bar  (Non Relief valve)
None: Includes inlet valve and purge valve
      V: Including inlet valve, not including purge valve
      X: Non inlet valve and purge valve
P: Pressure gauge
K: Contact gauge
P: Pressure gauge
K: Contact gauge
REF. 542
47.3
ININ
OUT
Vent
OUT OUT
77
.1